
ID Name2 Company/Agency Email Address Phone Number Interested in bidding as a:

Is your firm an LBE‐
certified firm with San 
Francisco's Contract 
Monitoring Division 
(CMD)?

Will you be attending the 
site walk at 11:30AM 
today?

1 Anna Liu OLSE anna.liu@sfgov.org (415) 554‐5404 N/A N/A No
2 Fairine Lai CLW Builders, Inc. flai@clwbuilders.com Prime Contractor (including prime JV‐partner) Yes Yes
3 Allison N Chan SFPW Allison.N.Chan@sfdpw.org (628) 271‐2565 N/A N/A No
4 Glennis Briggs EHDD g.briggs@ehdd.com 510‐529‐9546 N/A No Yes
5 John Cunha SFPL john.cuha@sfpl.org (415) 557‐4485 N/A N/A Yes
6 Joyce Wong (for Lilli Morales) OEWD/CityBuild joyce.s.wong@sfgov.org 415‐701‐4891 N/A N/A No
7 Jess Sterrett ACCO Engineered Systems Jsterrett@accoes.com Sub‐Contractor No No
8 Abdulmalek Alkabsh SFDPW abdulmalek.alkabsh@sfdpw.org N/A N/A No
9 David Pometta Peterson Mechanical, Inc. davep@petersonmechanical.com 707‐938‐8481 Prime Contractor (including prime JV‐partner) No Yes

10 Ruby Yu SF‐DPW ruby.yu@sfdpw.org 415‐676‐7982 N/A N/A Yes
11 David Seiler NV5 david.Seiler@nv5.com 4156639914 N/A N/A Yes
12 Antonio Tom CMD antonio.tom@sfgov.org N/A N/A No
13 Ken Heiman Merriwether & Williams kheiman@imwis.com 4159863999 N/A N/A No


